Copper Shim Plate

0.0
0.0z
0.03
0.05
007
0.08
01
0125
0.15
018
0.2

Metric Sizes

mim

mim

mim

mim

i

mim

i

mim

i

mim

Thickness Available
0.25 mm 1.2 mm
0.3 mm 1.5 mm
0.35 mm 2  mm
0.4 mm 2.5 mm
0.5 mm 3 mm
0.6 mm 4 mm
0.y mm 5 mm
0.8 mm
0.9 mm
1.0 mm
1.2 mm

Imperial Sizes
0.001 inch 0.025
0.002 inch  0.030
0.003 inch 0.035
0.004 inch  0.040
0.005 inch 0.045
0.006 inch  0.060
0.007 inch 0.070
0.008 inch  0.080
0.010 inch 01
0012 inch 015
0.015 inch 0.2

0.020

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch
inch




