Copper Shim Plate

Metric	Sizes	Thic	kness A	vail	able	In	nperial S	Sizes	
0.01	mm	0.25	mm	1.2	mm	0.001	inch	0.025	inch
0.02	mm	0.3	mm	1.5	mm	0.002	inch	0.030	inch
0.03	mm	0.35	mm	2	mm	0.003	inch	0.035	inch
0.05	mm	0.4	mm	2.5	mm	0.004	inch	0.040	inch
0.07	mm	0.5	mm	3	mm	0.005	inch	0.045	inch
0.08	mm	0.6	mm	4	mm	0.006	inch	0.060	inch
0.1	mm	0.7	mm	5	mm	0.007	inch	0.070	inch
0.125	mm	8.0	mm			0.008	inch	0.080	inch
0.15	mm	0.9	mm			0.010	inch	0.1	inch
0.18	mm	1.0	mm			0.012	inch	0.15	inch
0.2	mm	1.2	mm			0.015	inch	0.2	inch
						0.020	inch		